ELBCTRO TECHNIK
FETCO
TYPE FMT
Common Mode EMI Suppression Inductors
Features:
• For switching mode power supply applications
• Dialectric strength 1250 V rms
• Windings balanced within 1%

FMT-5 72.0 1.0 1.150 1400.0 .050 115 230 1.50 .900 2.20 1.13 2.2
FMT-5 125.0 1.0 1.150 1400.0 .050 115 230 1.50 .900 2.20 1.13 2.2
Notes: How To Order:
1. Non-standard inductance values
available for special order. FMT-2 1.9mh 9.Oa
2. Rated RMS current for 400C temp. rise.
3. Do not exceed RMS current rating. FEICO Type
4. Published inductance is minimum per Inductance
winding. Nominal inductance is Current Rating
approximately 1 5% higher than minimum. Custom Modification letter
Tolerance allowed is nominal ±15%. (where applicable)
TEL (407) 321-3B00
FAX (407)321-9410 4-c
FLORIDA ELECTRONIC
& TRANSFORMER CO.
421 CORNWALL ROAD, SANFORD. FLORiDA 32773 ELECTRa 1